TTIl COLORBRITE SpectraQuartz

16-30 MESH URETHANE COATED COLORED SAND

SPECIFICATION AND TYPICAL % RETAINED

Typical Physical Typical % Retained

Property
Grain Shape
Hardness
Bulk Density
Moisture Content
pH
Si02
Fe203
Al203
Ca0o

LOI

PLANT: OTTAWA, IL

Results
Rounded
7.0 Moh
102 - 104 Ibs/ft3
<0.2%
7.5
99.6%
0.055%
0.05%
0.06%
<0.5
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TTIl TARGET

TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL INC.

N\ / A WHOLLY-OWNED SUBSIDIARY OF THE QUIKRETE® COMPANIES

i 8535 EASTLAKE DRIVE, BURNABY, BC CANADA V5A 4T7

TEL: 604.421.3620 » 1.888.887.7373  FAX:

604.420.3616

WEB: WWW.TTIIONLINE.COM ® EMAIL: SALES@®TTIIONLINE.COM




